Police Reform Survey

Q1 Please select the location of your residence or if you are not a resident
the town of your employment

Answered: 180  Skipped: 1
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Police Reform Survey

Q2 What stakeholder group do you belong to?

Answered: 180  Skipped: 1

( Elected or
T

Appowaals

Community Liaison
(South County)
Emergency Services
(fire/rescue)

Law Enforcement

Community member

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Elected or Appointed Officials 0.56% 1
Community Liaison (North County) 0.00% 0
Community Liaison (South County) 0.56% 1
Emergency Services (fire/rescue) 10.56% 19
Law Enforcement 7.22% 13
Community member 81.11% 146
TOTAL 180

445



Police Reform Survey

Q3 Please select local police department to provide feedback on

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0

Chautauqua County

Sheriff's Office
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Jamestown Police Department 0.00% 0
Dunkirk Police Department 0.00% 0
Lakewood-Busti Police Department 0.00% 0
Ellicott Police Department 0.00% 0
Fredonia Police Department 0.00% 0
Westfield Police Department 0.00% 0
Carroll Police Department 0.00% 0
Chautauqua County Sheriff's Office 100.00% 181
New York State Police 0.00% 0
State University Police at Fredonia 0.00% 0
TOTAL 181
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Police Reform Survey

Q4 When was the last time you had a direct interaction with your local

ANSWER CHOICES
More than 5 years ago
Within the last 5 years

Never

TOTAL

police agency?

Answered: 181

Never\

Within the last
years
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Skipped: 0

More than 5 years

ago

RESPONSES

13.26% 24
77.35% 140
9.39% 17

181



Police Reform Survey

Q5 Please select the top 5 services that you think are most important for
your police department to provide

Answered: 177  Skipped: 4
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Police Reform Survey

ANSWER CHOICES

Animal Control (i.e. bear management, dog control, rabies response, skunk removal, etc.)

Community Policing (i.e. bicycle/walking patrols, child safety seat inspections, presentations to business and
nonprofits, etc.)

Fingerprint Services for background and employment checks

Investigations (i.e. sex crimes, robberies, homicides, etc.)

Parking Enforcement

Referrals to Social Services

Respond to 911 calls for service

Routine Patrols (cruiser)

School Resource Officers

Special Patrols (i.e. drunk driving, seat belt and speed enforcement)

Total Respondents: 177
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OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

Community relations. Meet and greet the residents.

Stop signs is a must

Boating n snowmobile patrols, check points.

Response to violent crime & thefts, law enforcement
Proactive policing

Removal of Meth Labs/Drug Houses like the one in Stockton on W Railroad Ave
Great job

Protection of are rights and property

There is an excess of all of these enforcements in our area
All of these are very important

Drug enforcement.

Community relations (working with community members to harbor a more mutually positive
relationship while providing transparent enforcement of community safety through ethical
practices)

Jail only
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RESPONSES
11.30% 20
49.72% 88
20.34% 36

91.53% 162

7.34%

25.42%

13
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92.66% 164

76.27% 135

44.07%

78

66.67% 118

DATE
1/5/2021 7:15 PM

1/2/2021 12:38 AM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 5:02 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 1:08 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q6 What are the top 3 things that you feel would improve policing in your
community?

Answered: 122  Skipped: 59

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 100.00% 122
2 83.61% 102
3 67.21% 82
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Police Reform Survey

1

Fight to revoke the bail reform

more police

Having a diverse and culturally sensitive group.
More funding for police

More involvement in community functions
Meet & greet.

Fewer "speed traps" that seem to be set up to generate revenue rather than to control
speeding in a dangerous area. This leads to bad feelings with the community.

| notice that nobody stop for stop signs
faster response time

Additional resources for the Police Force
Seeing patrol cars more often

Police presence in community affairs

| am happy with all services!

Patrolling

More officers

Community support

They're doing a great job

Increasing number of officers

They're already great

Foot patrol during business hours

Police officers feeling safe to do their jobs.
| think they do a great job

Stricter sentencing

Putting deputies face to face with local citizens.
More troopers and deputies

More speed enforcement

Funds

School resource officers in every district
More availability to cover the area

Road patrols

More drug enforcement

Kids being safe

More visibility

Listening to the community's needs
Allow police to do their jobs

Frequent patrolling

More patrols
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DATE

1/25/2021 8:16 PM
1/25/2021 9:40 AM
1/13/2021 6:48 PM
1/8/2021 3:24 PM
1/7/2021 3:12 PM
1/5/2021 7:15 PM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM

1/2/2021 12:38 AM
1/1/2021 11:10 PM
1/1/2021 5:03 PM
1/1/2021 4:49 PM
12/30/2020 8:10 PM
12/30/2020 7:19 PM
12/29/2020 8:38 PM
12/29/2020 6:03 PM
12/29/2020 4:36 PM
12/29/2020 1:26 PM
12/29/2020 1:18 PM
12/29/2020 10:17 AM
12/29/2020 9:59 AM
12/29/2020 8:05 AM
12/29/2020 7:55 AM
12/29/2020 12:51 AM
12/28/2020 11:57 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 9:52 PM
12/28/2020 9:45 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 6:59 PM
12/28/2020 6:54 PM
12/28/2020 3:56 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:46 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 11:02 AM
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enforce the 10-person limit as per the law

Trauma informed training / practices

More patrols during peak tourist season.

Officers listening wth interest n giving solid advice as when they mainly had the walking beats.
Remove Cuomo

No victim, no crime

Less ticketing for victimless crimes.

Stronger communication between police agencies in the area

interact with community members, especially minorities.

More police officers

More officers

More respect for the people and American rights

Presence

More neighborhood patrols

Increase community involvement

Keep performing as you are

| feel the men and women who serve me are prompt and professional.
More deputies

Increased Mental Health training

The state stops making regulations that make law enforcement impossible
Crack down more on drug houses especially those you know for a fact are doing them.
Cash Bail Required

Follow up on break ins for homeowners/victims so they know what is happening, like going to
court.

Events that encourage communication from or interaction with police.
Respect to be respected

speed limit enforcement

Increased presence in community

New bail reform laws

Recruiting officers of color

Patrol Presence

Community involvement

Routine patrols in well marked police vehicles

Holding criminals accountable and not just letting them off with a slap on the hand.
Officers engaging more with public. Be seen be human

More officers

Less random stops to run an id and go fishing for a larger offence

Children reform, bring back respect
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12/28/2020 10:52 AM
12/28/2020 10:46 AM
12/28/2020 9:09 AM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM
12/28/2020 8:49 AM
12/28/2020 8:33 AM
12/28/2020 8:31 AM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/28/2020 7:40 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 11:10 PM
12/27/2020 10:49 PM
12/27/2020 9:21 PM
12/27/2020 7:48 PM
12/27/2020 7:37 PM
12/27/2020 6:18 PM
12/27/2020 5:22 PM
12/27/2020 5:02 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/27/2020 1:48 PM

12/27/2020 1:14 PM
12/27/2020 1:10 PM
12/27/2020 9:52 AM
12/27/2020 8:02 AM
12/27/2020 7:38 AM
12/26/2020 10:49 PM
12/26/2020 10:25 PM
12/26/2020 8:25 PM
12/26/2020 6:35 PM
12/26/2020 4:34 PM
12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
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More officers

More information for repeat calls so that the same issue doesn’t have to be explained over and
over again

Adding training for officers by social workers to provide more options for officers when dealing
with certain calls

Change as the Governor has made law enforcement impossible
Visibility

Educate the community on the law enforcement officer's perspective. Teach community
members why police do what they do and what they can do to ensure a successful encounter.
I've seen use of force scenarios taken on by community leaders/media in other parts of the
country. It always seems to open their eyes to the difficult, dangerous job that officers face.
Maybe a “Listen to the officer and follow orders” slogan would do some good.

Visibility

A sub station

Information to community

Ongoing education/training

Fewer speed traps, there are bigger fish to fry

Stop racial profiling (I witnessed a car dull of Chautauqua theater conservatory students get
pulled over for doing *nothing* but driving while black several summers ago)

More 2 person patrol cars

Drug investigation

More positive interactions with community residents
More patrols

More patrols

Interact more with the public especially kids
Collaboration of parents children and police officers
Decrease and disband the various local police agencies
More interaction with the members of the community
Neighborhood watch

More officers

Community interaction

Have no complants. there very fast at comeing on a call
More Community Policing

Stop this catch and release going on.

Every police agency needs additional and ongoing training dealing with mental health crises.
Public meetings for general talk/discuss of local issues
Routine patrols

More care needs to be taken when assessing an individual’s motives and reasoning for joining
law enforcement.

You guys are doing great
Continued education in the community and public awareness

Police presence
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12/26/2020 11:51 AM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM

12/26/2020 10:57 AM

12/26/2020 10:23 AM
12/26/2020 10:03 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/26/2020 9:28 AM
12/26/2020 9:08 AM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 3:35 PM
12/23/2020 1:07 PM
12/23/2020 8:31 AM

12/23/2020 7:25 AM
12/23/2020 1:35 AM
12/23/2020 1:23 AM
12/22/2020 9:05 PM
12/22/2020 7:36 PM
12/22/2020 7:27 PM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 6:59 PM
12/22/2020 6:23 PM
12/22/2020 6:03 PM
12/22/2020 5:59 PM
12/22/2020 5:40 PM
12/22/2020 5:31 PM
12/22/2020 4:36 PM
12/22/2020 4:25 PM
12/22/2020 4:14 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:52 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 3:37 PM
12/22/2020 2:33 PM
12/22/2020 2:32 PM
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More training
Increase Staffing
More police on our roads

More interaction with the public

Interactive with children to see they are there to help not to hurt you but to protect you.

More police

Nothing

More officers

Interact with community like the old days
Knowing who they are dealing with

More officers on patrol

Refusing to feed into the Governors bs.
Community Support for the police.

Accountability

Police Reform Survey
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12/22/2020 2:27 PM
12/22/2020 2:16 PM
12/22/2020 1:51 PM
12/22/2020 1:48 PM
12/22/2020 1:40 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:08 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 1:00 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM
12/22/2020 12:58 PM
12/22/2020 12:55 PM
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2

Getting the drug dealers off the streets

more cars

Forging good bonds with the youth.

Better training

Stricter laws against controlled substance abuse
Keep doing an awesome job.

At least one community meeting a year that is well advertised and held at a convenient time
and place. The purpose of the meeting would be to inform us what the issues are that police
are dealing with and what the community can do to help.

People are always in a hurry to get some where

Better education to deal with a diverse community

Weekly patrols in my town

If possible more patrol cars on duty each shift.

Police awareness of cultural aspects of community

School resource officer

More officer training for mentally disabled people

Training

More school officer resources

Face-to-face interaction without a call for service forcing the interaction

People not getting "free passes" for crimes. For example, getting released instead of being
held.

Better follow through with sentence term

Providing every school with a SRO.

More police

Screening for ethical officers

Officers stopping just to talk to community members
Add to staff

Community training,firearms,drug ID

Follow up on crime/arrests

Kids knowing police are the good guys

Drug task force

Not parking a state trooper car to catch speeding in a small town, this scares residents
Stop police reform

Recognizing suspicious activity

More transparency

Additional training & support in battling the drug epidemic
More drug enforcement and traffic stops

A lot of people are hating police for a good reason, but it was due to actions of one officer to
them.
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DATE

1/25/2021 8:16 PM
1/25/2021 9:40 AM
1/13/2021 6:48 PM
1/8/2021 3:24 PM
1/7/2021 3:12 PM
1/5/2021 7:15 PM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM

1/2/2021 12:38 AM
1/1/2021 11:10 PM
1/1/2021 5:03 PM
1/1/2021 4:49 PM
12/30/2020 8:10 PM
12/29/2020 8:38 PM
12/29/2020 6:03 PM
12/29/2020 4:36 PM
12/29/2020 1:18 PM
12/29/2020 9:59 AM
12/29/2020 8:05 AM

12/29/2020 12:51 AM
12/28/2020 11:57 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 9:45 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 6:59 PM
12/28/2020 6:54 PM
12/28/2020 3:56 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:46 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 11:02 AM
12/28/2020 10:46 AM
12/28/2020 9:09 AM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM
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End new bail program from Cuomo

End the drug war

More focus on the opiate crisis.

Sharing of records. They seem to be hard to locate

hire more minorities

More funding to the police departments

Public awareness

Better training, better attitudes and screenings

Availability

Speed enforcement on Rt 76

Provide thorough followups

Let Sheriff Quattrone manage his department as HE SEES FIT
more patrol of rural roads

Increased awareness of community supports/resources
Cuomo stops coddling criminals

don't give people a get out of jail free card for bail reform
Actual Prosecution of all Criminals

More interaction with children so they trust police and view them as their friend.
Advertisments or other means to provide transparency when possible
Courtesy to understand situations

parking enforcement

Greater connection to outlying areas

No more police layoffs

More visibilty in the community

Training

Foot patrol officers during busy times

More funds for are police

Better training to de escalate situations

Parents need to control there kids more.

Better behave meant from the criminals

Treating repeat calls as a whole problem instead of only addressing individual issues

More public interaction with people at events so that people learn and understand that police
officers are good people

More police

Random home visits

More police as well as additional resources toward the County’s drug problem.
Outreach

Patrolling the area

What locations the crimes happened

15/45

12/28/2020 8:49 AM
12/28/2020 8:33 AM
12/28/2020 8:31 AM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/28/2020 7:40 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 11:10 PM
12/27/2020 10:49 PM
12/27/2020 9:21 PM
12/27/2020 7:48 PM
12/27/2020 6:18 PM
12/27/2020 5:22 PM
12/27/2020 5:02 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/27/2020 1:48 PM
12/27/2020 1:14 PM
12/27/2020 1:10 PM
12/27/2020 9:52 AM
12/27/2020 8:02 AM
12/27/2020 7:38 AM
12/26/2020 10:49 PM
12/26/2020 8:25 PM
12/26/2020 6:35 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/26/2020 11:51 AM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM

12/26/2020 10:23 AM
12/26/2020 10:03 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/26/2020 9:28 AM
12/26/2020 9:08 AM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
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Support from NYS government

Coordinate with mental health and social services more directly
Male female patrol teams

Special patrols

Officers treating members of the community as equals

2 person cars

Watch for speeding in the boonies

Firework safety

More speed enforcement on main routes to and from town
More public interaction

Punishment enforced for those who commit crimes.

Put criminals photos out there, especially sex offenders.

Considering this swirls around Black Lives Matters - specific work with black/brown community

and youth groups

Coming to most 911 calls

Public Acknowledgment and recognition of our country’s historically racially bias judicial

system as well as a promise to combat the downfalls of the system.
Bust the criminals

Reverse the bail reform

Involved with communities

Training on not playing favorites

More community support and trust for the police
More speed and noise enforcement

Meet and greets with the sheriff and deputy

You folks are doing

More people like the sheriff

Stop being there just to give tickets but to help
More visible - less parking to run radar

Better understanding of situations

More funding for police.

More presence

16 /45

12/23/2020 3:35 PM
12/23/2020 8:31 AM
12/23/2020 7:25 AM
12/23/2020 1:35 AM
12/23/2020 1:23 AM
12/22/2020 7:36 PM
12/22/2020 7:27 PM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 6:03 PM
12/22/2020 5:59 PM
12/22/2020 5:40 PM
12/22/2020 4:25 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM

12/22/2020 3:52 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 3:37 PM
12/22/2020 2:33 PM
12/22/2020 2:32 PM
12/22/2020 2:27 PM
12/22/2020 1:51 PM
12/22/2020 1:48 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:08 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM
12/22/2020 12:58 PM
12/22/2020 12:55 PM
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3

Community presence in a natural setting.
more news and information

Crisis/ diversity training.

More community support

Higher funding

Same as above with school-age children. Maybe something like a "scarred straight" program.

| see a lot of people walking in the street

More strict laws for possession of drugs

More community and Sherriff's office interaction/meeting/get togethers
Police understanding, knowledge and access to community services
Special patrol

More time off for officers to always be mentally and emotionally alert.
Community leaders taking ownership of their community

Linkage with local mental health and substance use treatment

Hate groups need to be held accountable.

Higher bail

Getting the county to back the SRO program

More police

Respect for officers

Occasional Presence at town hall meetings

Appoint local peace officer to help with simple tasks

Drunks

Speed monitoring

Transparency in reforming

Make politicians do ride alongs and stop catering to them

Hiring enough officers

Community interaction

More interagency cooperation - DHHS / Mental Hygiene

More boat patrols on lake.

When they see a group gathered, don't assume it's for no good. Engage n start conversing.

Maybe officer would have good info n even engage wth the group for some good time.
More coverage in each small town

Severe punishment for officers who break the law.

try to point out to officers how biases and racism affect everyone.

More visibility of police officers

De-escalation training

Body cameras WHICH THEY CANT JUST TURN OFF

Presence

17/45

DATE

1/25/2021 8:16 PM
1/25/2021 9:40 AM
1/13/2021 6:48 PM
1/8/2021 3:24 PM
1/7/2021 3:12 PM
1/2/2021 1:54 PM
1/2/2021 12:38 AM
1/1/2021 5:03 PM
1/1/2021 4:49 PM
12/30/2020 8:10 PM
12/29/2020 8:38 PM
12/29/2020 6:03 PM
12/29/2020 4:36 PM
12/29/2020 1:18 PM
12/29/2020 8:05 AM
12/29/2020 12:51 AM
12/28/2020 11:57 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 9:45 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 6:59 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:46 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 11:02 AM
12/28/2020 10:46 AM
12/28/2020 9:09 AM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM

12/28/2020 8:49 AM
12/28/2020 8:31 AM
12/28/2020 7:40 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 11:10 PM
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Disregard most of what our governor dictates

well funded county jail

More collaboration with local mental Health / chemical dependency providers
The state stops enabling criminals

help your community more

State Policy backing local Law Enforcement

Maybe a way to look out for senior citizens who have no family living nearby to make sure
they are okay.

An anything goes tip line.

Not superior attitude of others

school resource officers

More community policing

Focus greater presents in high crime areas

Officers asking businesses what they need tinker their business safer

Staying up to date with changing tmes

Better training to lessen officers use of power based on emotions rather use law and rights
Police reform should be changed to community reform

People need to stay alert and inform officers of suspicious activity

More transparency in cases and letting the victim know what is going on in the case
More police officers

Not letting drug dealers back out on the street. As well drunk drivers

Interaction

Strong leadership from the Sheriff/Chiefs of police along with support from community leaders
on not putting up with the nonsense from the defund the police/police reform/BLM
“movements”. Leaders need to stand up and educate the community and media on the truth,
backed up by stats on how their claims are false, dangerous, and counterproductive. (Ex.
Sheriff Grady Judd in Fl) stand up for your officers, department, and LAW ABIDING
CITIZENS.

Protection for the victims of crimes
Community policing efforts

More parental responsibility

School resource officer

More law enforcement training
Random shifts ( peak hours )
Hunter's safety

Support from elected officials, front line police do the work and then take the blame when
criminals are back in public committing repeat crimes.

Continue giving a warning for minor issues, such as vehicle inspection expired.

Review of police budgets in an effort to streamline and potentially INCREASE to provide better,
more observable interaction between police and public

Making their present known even if nothing is going on
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12/27/2020 7:48 PM
12/27/2020 6:18 PM
12/27/2020 5:22 PM
12/27/2020 5:02 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/27/2020 1:48 PM

12/27/2020 1:14 PM
12/27/2020 1:10 PM
12/27/2020 9:52 AM
12/27/2020 7:38 AM
12/26/2020 10:49 PM
12/26/2020 6:35 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/26/2020 11:51 AM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM
12/26/2020 10:23 AM
12/26/2020 10:03 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 8:31 AM
12/23/2020 7:25 AM
12/23/2020 1:35 AM
12/23/2020 1:23 AM
12/22/2020 7:36 PM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 5:40 PM

12/22/2020 4:25 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM

12/22/2020 3:52 PM
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Police Reform Survey

Public acknowledgment and recognition of police brutality around the country as well as a

promise to not allow it to happen here

Ignore overreaching orders from lord Cuomo
Hold citizens accountable for their actions
Stricter enforcement for drugs and punishments
More obvious patrols

Better response times

A great job

More cop cars

Drive by patrol parks

Be yourselves. Stop trying to act in the steps of someone you aren’t. Regardless of the
Nations situation against police these days.

Public involvement to show they are people too.

Transparency
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12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 3:37 PM
12/22/2020 2:33 PM
12/22/2020 1:51 PM
12/22/2020 1:48 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:14 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM

12/22/2020 12:58 PM
12/22/2020 12:55 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q7 Police officers are a necessary part of your community

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
I'm not sure

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 86.19%
Agree 8.29%

Neutral 3.31%
Disagree 0.55%
Strongly disagree 1.66%

I'm not sure 0.00%

Total Respondents: 181
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Police Reform Survey

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

| greatly appreciate the job all of you do for us!
Our officers do good work!

In every community!

| firmly believe our local police agencies are superb in most categories. As in any entity that
serves the public there is always room to improve and ways to collaborate with other agencies
to adapt to the ever changing needs in the community.

There needs to be more community interaction.
Need more money to hire more ifgicers

Stay safe

Do NOT defund!!

| here many negative unnecessary encounters by law enforcement making things their
business when its not

Without law enforcement criminals keep the communities in constant fear
We hope to see more Resource Officers at the Schools

Unfortunately, | believe the atmosphere around “police” has become a nationally decisive issue
due to the immoral and unethical practices of the few. This has created a stigma that has
impacted the very important relationship between law enforcement and community members
nationwide.

Without police there would be lawlessness

We'd be nothing without you.
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DATE
1/2/2021 1:54 PM

12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 10:34 AM
12/27/2020 5:22 PM

12/27/2020 1:48 PM
12/26/2020 6:35 PM
12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM

12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 12:59 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q8 Palice officers in your community are well trained.

Answered: 180  Skipped: 1

Agree -

Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Disagree I
I'm not sur'

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

I'm not sure

Total Respondents: 180
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60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
50.00%

26.11%

10.56%

4.44%

3.33%

6.11%

90

47

19

11
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Police Reform Survey

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Training changes by the minute. Training should be done more frequently.

Some agencies have better training obviously, but the deputies do a good job

This is something | wonder; but am uninformed about.

You can tell the newbies from the well seasoned officers

I've been in this neighborhood 2 years and have seen county patrols on my street twice.
Need more funding to train more often

Officers tend to be dismissive of women

While | do believe our officers are well trained. | also believe training needs to be on going
throughout an officers career, even if it is repetitive. One who is serious about their job will
always benefit from additional training.

Tom Drake was well trained

My experience shows that Sheriff and State Police seem to be well trained, but other smaller
municipalities are questionable.

My family back you

More training is never a bad thing

We have encountered fantastic cops and then some who have no idea what is going on.
Sherriffs are very easy to work with. They treat you like person unlike sp

| believe training can always be improved. | have heard the budgeting to provide for training is
lacking.

Training should always be ongoing
Some need additional training
| have great faith in our Sheriff's department and their staff

Fortunately, we do not see some of the more extreme situations locally that would provide a
valid insight into the effectiveness of current training procedures.

Do not know current laws
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DATE

12/29/2020 4:36 PM
12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 6:59 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM

12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/27/2020 1:14 PM

12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 8:31 AM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 12:54 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q9 Police officers in your community are responsive to the public's needs.

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0

\

Strongly dis%—ﬂ
Disagree L |
Neutral="

I'm not sure

Strongly agree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 47.51%
Agree 34.81%
Neutral 9.94%
Disagree 3.87%
Strongly disagree 2.21%
I'm not sure 1.66%
TOTAL
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Police Reform Survey

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

| called this summer and watched a situation handled with intelligence, care and respect. | am
so thankful to have the resource!

| see state police more often than county

Some are, some definitely not.

I've had Erie County officers ignore stay away orders

If there is an opportunity to make money for them

Again, good and bad experiences

Within the confines of law and budgeting | believe police are great in this area.

When you don't have same officers assigned to the area you don't have a good repore with the
community.

We appreciate how wonderful the CHQ Sheriffs are
With little need to request help - when | have they responded quickly and professionally

Local law enforcement, specifically Westfield PD, does not have the funds to retain officers
long enough to build the necessary community relations that are currently lacking.

Big county few on patrol so less visible

25/45

DATE
12/28/2020 7:41 PM

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM

12/22/2020 7:00 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 1:04 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q10 Police officers in your community are held accountable for their
actions

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0

I'm not sure

Strongly disagree

Disagree——__ Strongly agree
Neutral—
Agree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 42.54% 77
Agree 24.86% 45
Neutral 9.94% 18
Disagree 4.42% 8
Strongly disagree 6.08% 11
I'm not sure 12.15% 22
TOTAL 181
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Main stream media has painted all law enforcement with the same brush. Main stream media
needs to be a part of repairing the damage they have done to the good officers.

I'm not aware of incidents that would show me their accountability

Police officers need to wear masks during the pandemic. I've encountered them not wearing
them when pulled over.

Thankfully, 1 have not needed services, so | am unable to correctly answer.
I would like to believe so.

The officer was protected by his lieutenant

There are huge issues with accountability in the system

They act above the law

If not they should be.

If there are any disciplinary actions the public is not informed

Very Selective on the Enforcement

| know of several situations in the recent past in which Sheriffs Officers took part in unethical
practices and in some cases violated legal statutes without being held accountable.
Unfortunately, the brotherhood of the thin blue line requires officers to cover for and even lie to
protect one another. For example, an officer was stalking their estranged spouse after an
abusive relationship and harassing the spouses friends with threats of planting evidence to
bring false charges. This was brought to the attention of the officer's superior with evidence,
yet the officer remained employed for several more years.

Haven't had to deal with this.
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DATE
12/29/2020 4:36 PM

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:46 PM

12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 9:05 AM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/22/2020 4:36 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM

12/22/2020 12:58 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q11 Police officers in your community strive to have a positive impact on
the community

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

I'm not sure

TOTAL

Answered: 180

I'm not sure

Strongly disagree’_j
/\ :

Disagree
Neutral=

Agree

\

28 /45

Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

RESPONSES
50.56%

31.11%
10.56%
2.22%
2.78%

2.78%

91

56

19

180
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Police Reform Survey

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Have not seen positive interactions. Not sure if either the community or the police foster any.
I've known two SROs that were tremendous assets to their community. Thankfully one still is.
| hope so. The silver creek school is a officer always seems great with kids.

| haven't seen any interaction

Again, | have not needed services, so | am unable to answer.

Many certainly strive for this positive impact, not all

some are there for paycheck only and to show authority

They are out for themselves and motivated by money

They could have more positive public interaction

| see countless stories of Officers giving back to the community above and beyond what would
be expected in their day to day duties.

They could do more community forums.

Unfortunately, even as a law abiding citizen who works for the county, | have had negative
interactions with local law enforcement on multiple occasions.

| would like to see greater interaction

Some officers a very approachable and offer a positive impact. Some are arrogant and interact
with a superiority complex.

29/45

DATE

1/2/2021 1:54 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 4:41 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 10:57 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 1:23 AM

12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q12 Police officers in your community are fundamentally honest

Answered: 180  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 41.67% 75
Agree 35.56% 64
Neutral 11.11% 20
Disagree 2.78% 5
Strongly disagree 3.33% 6
I'm not sure 5.56% 10
TOTAL 180
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

No reason to believe otherwise.
I hope so but other than Hi how are you, | have no idea.
| do not know our officers

Again, | have not had much interaction with law enforcement, however, what | have heard from
community members this is true.

Officers are honest until they have stake and then will hide the truth
Heard cases of evidence planting

If there is any dishonesty it is not brought out publicly.

| support our local law enforcement.

Those | know are without doubt honest

Some are, some are not.

But, have seen too many who are swayed by local restaurant owners who give them free food
and beer to make them feel important.

| hope so

There are good and bad cops.

31/45

DATE

1/2/2021 1:54 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM

12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/23/2020 3:44 PM
12/23/2020 3:35 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM
12/22/2020 2:27 PM

12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:08 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q13 If you have a complaint against your local police department or an
officer, you are confident it will be heard and reviewed objectively

Answered: 180  Skipped: 1

I'm not sure

Strongly disagree\

Strongly agree
Disagree——__
Neutral/
Agree
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 32.78% 59
Agree 29.44% 53
Neutral 14.44% 26
Disagree 6.11% 11
Strongly disagree 6.67% 12
I'm not sure 10.56% 19
TOTAL 180
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Having not been born here | am not sure if this might be a factor in how a complaint involving
someone who was would be handled!

Not applicable

Never really had a complaint so far in the 5 years | have lived here.

| would like to think so.

I know | would not stop my complaint until | felt heard

| would certainly hope so.

Police misbehavior is swept under the rug

We have seen that it will clearly not be in many cases

| have never had an issue and as such have no real feeling about this.

Blue code they get to police themselves and are found innocent on all crimes
Depends on who gets the complaint

I would really like to agree, however | am extremely skeptical.
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DATE
1/2/2021 1:54 PM

12/30/2020 7:19 PM
12/28/2020 9:52 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/27/2020 11:46 PM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM
12/26/2020 1:20 PM
12/26/2020 10:23 AM
12/22/2020 3:50 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q14 There is corruption in your police agency

Answered: 180  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree

I'm not sure\

Neutral

Strongly disagree Disagree

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 1.67% 3
Agree 5.56% 10
Neutral 16.67% 30
Disagree 23.33% 42
Strongly disagree 32.22% 58
I'm not sure 20.56% 37
TOTAL 180
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Ridiculous notion

At least nothing | have heard

There is corruption in all business weather we want to think that or not.
It is suspect

There’s corruption everywhere

| haven't extensively dealt with Chautauqua officers

| believe there are individuals in every workforce that tend to be dishonest in their own
character. This is hard to control and | believe those individuals need to be dealt with and a
blind eye should never be turned. I'm not saying that happens in our police force, I'm not privy
to that information and | don't believe the public should be privy to anyone's personal files. I'm
just saying this happens in many workforce establishments.

There is corruption to some extent in all organizations.

No

There are people who take advantage - I've seen little evidence but no doubt it exists
| hope not

| would hope not

Not that I'm aware of
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DATE

12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 9:52 PM
12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:32 PM
12/28/2020 8:16 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM

12/27/2020 6:18 PM
12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 3:37 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q15 Police officers in your community are biased in their interactions with

Strongly disagree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

I'm not sure

TOTAL

Answered: 179

36 /45

Disagree

certain groups of people

Skipped: 2

Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

RESPONSES
5.59%

11.73%
15.08%
27.37%
29.05%

11.17%

10

21

27

49

52

20

179
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

| think that repeat offenders might be watched more closely, but | also feel that could be
necessary.

Even more ridiculous notion

| believe everyone has a natural bias that we have to work to move past, yet sometimes bias
is created by experience and to ignore it could be dangerous.

| have seen them play ball with the boys in the park.
Have not seen interactions
Who can blame them. When groups act the way they do.

| think there are times when someone can be bias when dealing with the same individuals time
and time again. | also believe the governor has set law enforcement up for failure in this area
with the bail reform policy he has put in place. Criminals are not being held accountable like
they should be.

No
Not that | know of.

We had a harassment call against our neighbor, but were told they didn’t want to go next door
because they knew they would get yelled at.

| believe most, if not all police go into situations with an open, unbiased mind. | believe the
direction of most police encounters depends on the person treats the officer. Calm= Calm,
Respect=Respect. Unfortunately, it's not always like that and police have to deal with
uncooperative, agitated, disrespectful, etc. people. It amazes me that there aren’'t more
problems.

Yes | was a witness to blatant racial profiling
I'm hoping this is untrue

| would hope they see all those they serve equally
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DATE
12/29/2020 8:05 AM

12/28/2020 10:40 PM
12/28/2020 7:41 PM

12/28/2020 3:37 PM
12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 9:24 AM
12/28/2020 12:46 AM

12/26/2020 2:15 PM
12/26/2020 1:13 PM
12/26/2020 11:41 AM

12/26/2020 9:36 AM

12/23/2020 8:31 AM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q16 On a scale from 1 to 10, how satisfied are you with your police
agency? (1 = Not at all satisfied, 10 = Extremely satisfied)

Answered: 181  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 3.31% 6
5 1.66% 3
3 1.10% 2
4 1.66% 3
5 6.08% 11
6 2.21% 4
7 6.08% 11
8 19.89% 36
9 19.34% 35
10 38.67% 70
TOTAL 181
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ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

| can't judge what | do not know

| chose 5 as there is always room for improvement.
Support the department 100%!

Always room for improvement.

We need more deputy sheriffs

Can't be 10 because the drug house on W Railroad Ave in Stockton is still active aka the
Purdy family

| do think we need more officers.

We just hope the schools can fund more. Also would be nice to see some officers in local
towns on bikes.

| think the deputies do a great job overall

My dealings ( my alarm went off) were very quick and cordial

39/45

DATE

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 12:17 PM
12/28/2020 9:24 AM
12/28/2020 9:09 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/27/2020 2:13 PM

12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/22/2020 7:00 PM

12/22/2020 1:48 PM
12/22/2020 1:04 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q17 15. Please provide any additional feedback about your local police
department. (If you would like a response, please provide your name and
email address

Answered: 23  Skipped: 158
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RESPONSES

| actually deal with Jamestown, Lakewood, and the Sheriff's office. All are top notch, and there
is need for ongoing dialogue and training. pastormike60@hotmail.com

Sheriffs need a better education to cover the community's needs
Police don't need retrained, people do
| once needed the police and the sheriff's were the only ones that would come.

| believe that the CCSO is the best trained and most professional police organization in the
county. To have the county legislature understand that SRO'S are a pipeline to the community
and for the legislature to provide each school with a SRO would aid in community
relationships.

If anything, more cooperation and SUPPORT from the leaders in the community would help a
lot. It seems the most vocal opponents of our wonderful police tend to either be (or closely
associate with) a criminal element. Nobody has the courage anymore to actually say they
support law and order. Good people (ALL good people of all race/gender group) want to feel
safe. It is an incontrovertible FACT that more police equals more safety.

My big hope is that our officers are given ways to cope with the stress and trauma they
experience from seeing people often in their worst moments.

| would like to see a local police department instead of county
Stop aggressively arresting people for victimless crimes

As for me and my house we support the "blue". This whole thing is pure political craziness. A
spitting into the wind of uselessness. The police don't need to be fixed. Society does!

Where do | get a sign that says | support the Chaut Co Sheriff Jerry Ruff at
jerryruffl@gmail.comf

N/A

Mmjade69@gmail.com

Have always had good relations with Sheriff deputies, jail guards not so much.
michaelhaddad78@windstream.net Michael haddad

| do feel that there are some officers that protect some of our wrong doers
They've done a great job responding to our fires and have even gotten some stops
theye do a hell of a good job and dont never defund the police never

jeff.embury @gmail.com

Keep up the great work.

All in all the chautauqua county sheriff's department is a decent police agency. My only
complaint is response time. We had to call 911 at 2:30 in the morning this past sure for a drink
or high on something guy that was pounding on our door and it literally took 22 mins for the
state police to show up then a sheriff about 5 mins after the state police. A lot can happen in
22 mins.

| respect them and admire them for being in the helping profession

| feel they are doing a great job but need more support from the public as well as funding.
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DATE
1/13/2021 6:48 PM

1/1/2021 11:10 PM
12/29/2020 10:17 AM
12/29/2020 8:05 AM
12/28/2020 11:57 PM

12/28/2020 10:40 PM

12/28/2020 7:41 PM

12/28/2020 12:55 PM
12/28/2020 10:52 AM
12/28/2020 9:09 AM

12/27/2020 7:48 PM

12/27/2020 5:47 PM
12/27/2020 5:22 PM
12/27/2020 1:14 PM
12/26/2020 3:10 PM
12/26/2020 10:23 AM
12/22/2020 7:27 PM
12/22/2020 5:31 PM
12/22/2020 3:56 PM
12/22/2020 2:16 PM
12/22/2020 1:29 PM

12/22/2020 1:04 PM
12/22/2020 12:58 PM



Police Reform Survey

Q18 16. Gender ldentity

Answered: 177  Skipped: 4

Prefer Not to say\

Male

Female
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 45.76% 81
Female 50.28% 89
Prefer Not to say 3.95% 7
Prefer To Self Describe 0.00% 0
TOTAL 177
# (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
1 | hate demographic questions. It shouldn’'t matter what demographic I, or anyone is. We all 12/26/2020 9:36 AM

count the same.
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Q19 Race ldentity

Answered: 171  Skipped: 10

American Indian or
Hispanic or Alaska-Native=— |\
Black or African

American

ANSWER CHOICES

White or Caucasian

Black or African American
Hispanic or Latino

Asian or Asian American
American Indian or Alaska Native

Native Hawaiian or other Pacific Islander

TOTAL

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 bi-racial

2 N/A

3 Irrelevant

4 Prefer not to say

5 I don’t think race matters.

6 Mixed race

White or Caucasian

43 /45

RESPONSES
97.08%

1.75%

0.58%

0.00%

0.58%

0.00%

DATE
1/1/2021 5:03 PM

12/29/2020 6:03 PM
12/28/2020 8:33 AM
12/28/2020 7:36 AM
12/26/2020 9:36 AM
12/22/2020 6:59 PM

166

171
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Q20 What is your age group?

Answered: 178  Skipped: 3

18-24

55-64 35-44
45-54

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under 18 0.00% 0
18-24 4.49% 8
25.34 10.67% 19
35-44 23.03% 41
45-54 23.60% 42
55-64 21.35% 38
65+ 16.85% 30
TOTAL 178
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Q21 What is your household income?

Answered: 169  Skipped: 12

Between $15,000
and $29,999

Over $150,ooo\ / Under $15,000

Between $100,000
and $150,000 N

Between $30,000
and $49,999

Between $75,000

and $99,999

Between $50,000

and $74,999
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under $15,000 3.55%
Between $15,000 and $29,999 10.06%
Between $30,000 and $49,999 15.98%
Between $50,000 and $74,999 25.44%
Between $75,000 and $99,999 20.12%
Between $100,000 and $150,000 20.12%
Over $150,000 4.73%
TOTAL

45 /45

17

27

43

34

34

169



